MAPA - LEILAO DA ABCPCC 2017

1 HARAS CALUNGA ALAYAN APPS STUD CORAZON DE LEON RS 1.700,00 | 25.500,00 | RS 25.500,00 | RS 25.500,00
2 HARAS REGINA ARTE OLIMPICA APPS STUD SCOOTER RS 900,00 13.500,00 | RS 39.000,00 [ RS 19.500,00
3 HARAS INTERLAGOS BE BETTER APPS RNA RS 2.200,00 | 33.000,00 | RS 72.000,00 [ RS 24.000,00
4 HARAS INTERLAGOS BUTCH CASSIDY APPS RNA RS 3.500,00 | 52.500,00 | RS  124.500,00 | RS 31.125,00
5 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO COOL-QUARTER APPS EUGENIO BARBOSA RS 1.800,00 | 27.000,00 | RS  151.500,00 | RS 30.300,00
6 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO DAISY QUIT APPS JOSE LUIZ CORREA ARANHA RS 400,00 6.000,00 | RS  157.500,00 | RS 26.250,00
7 HARAS CRUZ DA PEDRA QUICK HILLIE APPS FORFAIT RS 0,00 0,00 RS  157.500,00 [ RS 22.500,00
8 HARAS INTERLAGOS DIRT ROAD APPS STUDB L RS 1.500,00 | 22.500,00 | RS  180.000,00 | RS 22.500,00
9 HARAS INTERLAGOS DINUOVO APPS STUD VALE O DOBRO RS 2.800,00 | 42.000,00 | RS  222.000,00 | RS 24.666,67
10 STUD CHESAPEAKE MAKE UP PRO TURFE NICHOLAS JARUSSI RS 1.200,00 | 18.000,00 | RS  240.000,00 | RS 24.000,00
11 HARAS SANTAREM SEDULUS APPS NICHOLAS JARUSSI RS 1.500,00 | 22.500,00 | RS  262.500,00 | RS 23.863,64
12 HARAS CRUZ DE PEDRA FUNTASTIC CHRIS APPS STUD VALE O DOBRO RS 2.000,00 | 30.000,00 | RS  292.500,00 | RS 24.375,00
13 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO FOLL'S-QUIRK APPS NO FEAR STUD RS 800,00 12.000,00 [ RS  304.500,00 | RS 23.423,08
14 STUD CHESAPEAKE MOON BAY PRO TURFE COUDELARIA FANTASTIC RS 1.300,00 | 19.500,00 | RS  324.000,00 | RS 23.142,86
15 HARAS SAO QUIRINO QUERIDO GAROTO APPS STUD VERDE RS 1.800,00 | 27.000,00 | RS  351.000,00 | RS 23.400,00
16 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO GREAT-QUESTION APPS STUD PATEO DO COLEGIO RS 600,00 9.000,00 [RS$  360.000,00 | RS 22.500,00
17 HR. STA LUZIA DA AGUA BRANCA GORGEOQOUS AND QUICK APPS RNA RS 800,00 12.000,00 [ RS  372.000,00 | RS 21.882,35
18 STUD BIRIGUI SERTAO DE BIRIGUI APPS RNA RS 4.000,00 | 60.000,00 | RS  432.000,00 | RS 24.000,00
19 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO HOT-QUARTZ APPS STUD JAGUARETE RS 1.000,00 | 15.000,00 | RS  447.000,00 | RS 23.526,32
20 HARAS PONTEIRO HAYA SUERTE APPS STUD BEVERLY HILLS RS 400,00 6.000,00 | RS  453.000,00 | RS 22.650,00
21 HARAS SAO QUIRINO QUE IDEIA APPS STUD BEVERLY HILLS RS 1.400,00 | 21.000,00 | RS  474.000,00 | RS 22.571,43
22 HARAS SANTAREM SINABUNG APPS RICARDO COLOMBO RS 5.000,00 | 75.000,00 | RS  549.000,00 | RS 24.954,55
23 STUD CHESAPEAKE MORRISTOWN PRO TURFE RNA RS 3.000,00 | 45.000,00 | RS  594.000,00 | RS 25.826,09
24 STUD BIRIGUI SEDUCAO DE BIRIGUI APPS RNA RS 3.000,00 | 45.000,00 | RS  639.000,00 | RS 26.625,00
25 STUD CHESAPEAKE MIDSUMMER RAIN PRO TURFE STUD CAIO RS 2.500,00 | 37.500,00 | RS  676.500,00 | RS 27.060,00
26 HARAS SANTANREM SUMMUS APPS RNA RS 3.200,00 | 48.000,00 | RS  724.500,00 | RS 27.865,38
27 HARAS SANTANREM SURPRISING APPS APPS P/CLIENTE RS 4.000,00 | 60.000,00 | RS  784.500,00 | RS 29.055,56
28 HR.STA.LUZIA DE AGUA BRANCA GRADUADA APPS STUD GAUDERIOS DA QUERENCIA RS 6.000,00 | 90.000,00 | RS  874.500,00 | RS 31.232,14
29 STUD EMBALAGEM GACHETTE ROYAL APPS RNA RS 1.100,00 | 16.500,00 | RS  891.000,00 | RS 30.724,14
30 HARAS SANTAREM SALTATRIX APPS TOLU P/ CLIENTE RS 2.800,00 | 42.000,00 | RS  933.000,00 | RS 31.100,00
31 HR.STA.LUZIA DE AGUA BRANCA GOLD STAR APPS RNA RS 1.100,00 | 16.500,00 | RS  949.500,00 | RS 30.629,03
32 HR.STA.LUZIA DE AGUA BRANCA GRECIAN SPLIPPER APPS HARAS REGINA RS 3.500,00 | 52.500,00 | R$ 1.002.000,00 | RS 31.312,50
33 HARAS CALUNGA ONCE NEGRO APPS TOLU P/ CLIENTE RS 6.000,00 | 90.000,00 | RS 1.092.000,00 | RS 33.090,91
34 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO POWER QUARK APPS STUD JAGUARETE RS 3.200,00 | 48.000,00 | RS 1.140.000,00 | RS 33.529,41
35 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO PER-QUESTA APPS STUD LOS ALAMOS RS 750,00 11.250,00 [ RS 1.151.250,00 | RS 32.892,86
36 HARAS CRUZ DE PEDRA POUR CHRIS APPS STUD PIXOTE RS 1.500,00 | 22.500,00 | RS 1.173.750,00 | RS 32.604,17




37 HARAS LAS MADRES DANCING CAT APPS TOLU P/ CLIENTE RS 3.000,00 | 45.000,00 | RS 1.218.750,00 | RS 32.939,19
38 HARAS SAO PEDRO DO ALTO BOLT SHOT APPS V.S.LOPES P/ST S.JOSE DOS BASTIOES RS 2.200,00 | 33.000,00 | RS 1.251.750,00 | RS 32.940,79
39 HARAS INTERLAGOS RED SEPTEMBER APPS STUD CORAL GABLES RS 1.700,00 | 25.500,00 | RS 1.277.250,00 | RS 32.750,00
40 HARAS INTERLAGOS REPEAT WINNER APPS STUD J.C.R RS 2.400,00 | 36.000,00 | RS 1.313.250,00 | RS 32.831,25
41 HARAS LAS MADRES FLEET STREET APPS STUD BLUE MOUNTAIN RS 1.000,00 | 15.000,00 | RS 1.328.250,00 | RS 32.396,34
42 HR.STA.LUZIA DE AGUA BRANCA GREENSTONE APPS HARAS PHILLIPSON RS 1.200,00 | 18.000,00 | RS 1.346.250,00 | RS 32.053,57
43 STUD CHESAPEAKE MARGAERY PRO TURFE RNA RS 2.800,00 | 42.000,00 | RS 1.388.250,00 | RS 32.284,88
a4 HARAS PONTEIRO HERIVELTO APPS COUDELARIA BH RS 650,00 9.750,00 [ RS 1.398.000,00 | RS 31.772,73
45 HARAS CALUNGA SUPINO APPS RNA RS 9.000,00 | 135.000,00| RS 1.533.000,00 | RS 34.066,67
46 HARAS REGINA OLYMPIC INSTAGRAM APPS APPS P/CLIENTE RS 5.000,00 | 75.000,00 | RS 1.608.000,00 | RS 34.956,52
47 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO TRI-QUEENY APPS STUD PARENTE SOBRAL RS 300,00 4.500,00 [ RS 1.612.500,00 | RS 34.308,51
48 HARAS CALUNGA ULTRA BOM APPS VICTORIO FORNASARO P/CLIENTE RS 2.000,00 | 30.000,00 | RS 1.642.500,00 | RS 34.218,75
49 HARAS SAO PEDRO DO ALTO BRUBA CAPRESE APPS NICHOLAS JARUSSI RS 300,00 4.500,00 | RS 1.647.000,00 | RS 33.612,24
50 STUD CHESAPEAKE MAGIC MAN PRO TURFE TOLU P/ CLIENTE RS 3.900,00 | 58.500,00 [ RS 1.705.500,00 | RS 34.110,00
51 HARAS INTERLAGOS ACTIVE APPROVAL APPS E.PETROCHINSKE P/CLIENTE R$ 1.000,00 | 15.000,00 | RS 1.720.500,00 | RS 33.735,29
52 HARAS CAPORANGA CLICK APPS NILSON ANTUNES P/CLIENTE R$ 1.000,00 | 15.000,00 | R$ 1.735.500,00 | RS 33.375,00
53 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO ANA QUETAL APPS STUD SCUDLE RS 300,00 4.500,00 | R$ 1.740.000,00 [ RS 32.830,19
54 HARAS INTERLAGOS BEAU RAUL APPS HARAS DO MORRO R$ 1.100,00 | 16.500,00 | RS 1.756.500,00 | RS 32.527,78
55 HARAS CAPORANGA CARAPUCAO APPS RNA RS 700,00 10.500,00 | R$ 1.767.000,00 [ RS 32.127,27
56 HARAS INTERLAGOS CAPRI CRUISE APPS STUD MARC RACE R$ 1.500,00 | 22.500,00 | R$ 1.789.500,00 | RS 31.955,36
57 STUD CHESAPEAKE MIRACLE MILE PRO TURFE RNA R$ 1.000,00 | 15.000,00 | RS 1.804.500,00 | RS 31.657,89
58 HARAS INTERLAGOS CHILLY NOSE APPS SIDNEY HENRIQUE PARDO RS$ 2.400,00 | 36.000,00 | RS 1.840.500,00 | RS 31.732,76
59 HARAS REGINA OLYMPIC ITALY APPS STUD BARREIRO R$ 500,00 7.500,00 | RS 1.848.000,00 | RS 31.322,03
60 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO DAY- QUILT APPS RNA RS 300,00 4.500,00 | R$ 1.852.500,00 [ R$ 30.875,00
61 STUD CHESAPEAKE MARYLEBONNE PRO TURFE RNA R$ 1.000,00 | 15.000,00 | RS 1.867.500,00 | RS 30.614,75
62 HARAS SANTAREM SOVEREIGN APPS STUD GENTIL R$2.000,00 | 30.000,00 | R$ 1.897.500,00 | RS 30.604,84
63 HARAS LOUVEIRA N.N APPS BEVERLLY HIILS STUD R$ 1.500,00 | 22.500,00 | RS 1.920.000,00 | RS 30.476,19
64 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO ES-QUENTA APPS STUD PONTA CAIANA RS 900,00 13.500,00 | R$ 1.933.500,00 | RS 30.210,94
65 HARAS LOUVEIRA N.N APPS RNA RS 400,00 6.000,00 | RS 1.939.500,00 | RS 29.838,46
66 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO FAST-QUIFO APPS STUD PARENTE SOBRAL R$ 1.200,00 | 18.000,00 | R$ 1.957.500,00 | RS 29.659,09
67 HARAS INTERLAGOS FAMOUS VICTOR APPS RNA R$ 1.100,00 | 16.500,00 | RS 1.974.000,00 | RS 29.462,69
68 HR.STA.LUZIA DE AGUA BRANCA GRAO-DUQUE APPS RNA R$ 1.000,00 | 15.000,00 | R$ 1.989.000,00 | RS 29.250,00
69 STUD CHESAPEAKE MERRICK PARK PRO TURFE FORFAIT R$ 0,00 0,00 RS 1.989.000,00 | RS 28.826,09
70 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO GIANT-QUIVEN APPS STUD VALE DOS REIS R$ 1.500,00 | 22.500,00 | R$ 2.011.500,00 | RS 28.735,71
71 STUD CHESAPEAKE MAIN ATTRACTION PRO TURFE BLACK OPAL STUD R$3.200,00 | 48.000,00 | R$ 2.059.500,00 | RS 29.007,04
72 STUD CHESAPEAKE MOON SHADOW PRO TURFE TBS R$ 1.000,00 | 13.500,00 | RS 2.073.000,00 | RS 28.791,67
73 HARAS SANTAREM SYMBOLUS APPS JOAO BOYADUIAN R$5.200,00 | 78.000,00 | R$ 2.151.000,00 | RS 29.465,75
74 STUD CHESAPEAKE MAKE NO MISTAKE PRO TURFE RNA R$ 1.200,00 | 18.000,00 | RS 2.169.000,00 | RS 29.310,81




75 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO JOLLY-QUIS APPS STUD BLUE MONTAIN RS 1.200,00 18.000,00 | RS 2.187.000,00 | RS 29.160,00
76 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO KATE-QUIRA APPS RNA RS 400,00 6.000,00 | RS 2.193.000,00 | RS 28.855,26
77 HARAS SAO QUIRINO QUERIDINHA APPS FORFAIT RS 0,00 0,00 RS 2.193.000,00 | RS 28.480,52
78 STUD CHESAPEAKE MEERA PRO TURFE NO FEAR STUD RS 800,00 12.000,00 | RS 2.205.000,00 | RS 28.269,23
79 HARAS INTERLAGOS LOST APPROVAL APPS RNA RS 3.000,00 45.000,00 | RS 2.250.000,00 | RS 28.481,01
80 STUD CHESAPEAKE MARKET SHARE PRO TURFE STUD GALOPE RS$ 1.100,00 16.500,00 | RS 2.266.500,00 | RS 28.331,25
81 HARAS LOUVEIRA N.N APPS STUD BLUE MONTAIN RS 900,00 13.500,00 | RS 2.280.000,00 | RS 28.148,15
82 STUD BIRIGUI SANGUE DE BIRIGUI APPS RNA RS 1.000,00 15.000,00 | RS 2.295.000,00 | RS 27.987,80
83 HARAS REGINA OLYMPIC IDAHO APPS BLACK OPAL STUD R$ 11.000,00 | 165.000,00 | RS 2.460.000,00 [ RS 29.638,55
84 STUD EMBALAGEM GENERAL THRILLER APPS STUD MPS RS 900,00 13.500,00 | RS 2.473.500,00 | RS 29.446,43
85 HARAS SANTAREM SICUT APPS STUD GENTIL RS 4.700,00 70.500,00 | RS 2.544.000,00 | RS 29.929,41
86 HARAS REGINA OLYMPIC IBERIA APPS STUD SCUDELLER RS 350,00 5.250,00 | RS 2.549.250,00 | RS 29.642,44
87 MARIO SPARANO VITELLI OLYMPIC IGUATEMI APPS FORFAIT RS 0,00 0,00 RS 2.549.250,00 | RS 29.301,72
88 HARAS MARIANA LEADER OF DALLAS APPS STUD SCUDELLER R$ 550,00 8.250,00 | R$ 2.557.500,00 [ RS 29.062,50
89 HR.STA.LUZIA DE AGUA BRANCA GENUINO APPS STUD JAGUARETE R$2.900,00 | 43.500,00 | RS 2.601.000,00 | RS 29.224,72
90 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO PEPSI-QUEEN APPS STUD SAO FRANCISCO SERRA R$ 1.100,00 | 16.500,00 | RS 2.617.500,00 | RS 29.083,33
91 HARAS LOUVEIRA N.N APPS VICTOR BARBOSA RS 700,00 10.500,00 | RS 2.628.000,00 | RS 28.879,12
92 STUD BIRIGUI SANSAO DE BIRIGUI APPS STUD SAO JOSE DOS BASTIOES R$ 1.500,00 | 22.500,00 | RS 2.650.500,00 | RS 28.809,78
93 HARAS MARIANA LOYAL LION APPS STUD REIS R$ 500,00 7.500,00 | RS 2.658.000,00 | RS 28.580,65
94 HR.STA.LUZIA DE AGUA BRANCA GREAT SARA APPS CLAUDIA RIBEIRO RS 400,00 6.000,00 | RS 2.664.000,00 | RS 28.340,43
95 HARAS SAN FRANCESCO N.NQ APPS STUD FREEDOM RS 750,00 11.250,00 | R$ 2.675.250,00 [ RS 28.160,53
96 HARAS MARIANA LAND OF GLORY APPS STUD CRESPI R$ 1.000,00 | 15.000,00 | RS 2.690.250,00 | RS 28.023,44
97 HARAS INTERLAGOS URSA MAJOR APPS STUD MARC RACE R$ 2.000,00 | 30.000,00 | R$ 2.720.250,00 | RS 28.043,81
98 HARAS CALUNGA VISON RAPID APPS HARAS DO MORRO R$ 2.800,00 | 42.000,00 | RS 2.762.250,00 | RS 28.186,22
99 HARAS REGINA OLYMPIC INVICTO APPS FLAVIA FATIMA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA R$ 1.000,00 | 15.000,00 | RS 2.777.250,00 | RS 28.053,03




